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SPT Racing Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on SPT Racing. SPT Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 20:10 Kempton |Papa Delta 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 232.56
(A.W)
Each Way 31st 18:40 Kempton |Creationist 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 232.56
(A.W)
Each Way 3lst 15:35 Lingfield [Fresnel 10.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 235.56
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:10 Clonmel |Tintangle 2.63 5.00 Win 1 6.88 239.56
Each Way 31st 14:30 Lingfield |She's Got You 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -0.40 232.68
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:20 Stratford |Lisnagar Oscar 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 233.08
E/W Treble 31st 2.00 Loss -2.00 238.08
13:55 Lingfield |Major 12.00
(A.W) Partnership
14:30 Lingfield [She's Got You 12.00
(A.W)
18:40 Kempton |Creationist 12.00
(A.W)
Each Way 3lst 13:55 Lingfield [Major 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 240.08
(A.W) Partnership
Single 3lst 13:45 Stratford [Wayfinder 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 243.08
Each Way 30th 16:10 Largy Mouth 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 246.08
Fakenham
Single 30th 14:10 Juals Spirit 41.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 251.08
Fakenham
Each Way 30th 13:40 Perfect Myth 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 253.08
Fakenham
Single 30th 12:50 Jumaira Bay 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 258.08
Nottingham
Each Way 29th 20:15 Geography 21.00 3.00 Win 2 4.50 263.08
Southwell Teacher
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 18:45 Honey Gg 8.50 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 258.58
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:10 Catterick |Airglow 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 261.58
E/W Treble 29th 1.00 Win 21.00 266.58
13:45 Len Brennan 12.00
Chepstow
14:50 Boutan 12.00
Chepstow
20:15 Geography 12.00
Southwell Teacher
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 14:50 Boutan 15.00 3.00 Win 4 2.70 245.58
Chepstow
Each Way 29th 13:45 Len Brennan 8.50 4.00 Win 3 1.75 242.88
Chepstow
E/W Treble 29th 2.00 Loss -2.00 241.13
13:15 No Rematch 6.00
Chepstow
13:30 Catterick |First Flight 6.00
18:45 Honey Gg 6.00
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:30 Catterick |First Flight 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 243.13
Each Way 29th 13:15 No Rematch 8.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 246.13
Chepstow
Each Way 28th 15:45 Wexford |Line Out 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 249.13
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 28th 15:30 Galway |Tidal Action 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 253.13
Each Way 28th 15:20 Ayr Letemgo 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 256.13
Single 28th 14:45 Ayr Ask Cory 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 259.13
E/W Treble 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 262.13
14:45 Ayr Ask Cory 6.00
15:20 Ayr Letemgo 6.00
15:30 Galway |Tidal Action 6.00
Single 28th 13:45 Galway |Sasta 41.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 264.13
Each Way 27th 16:00 Galway |Fit To Be Tied 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - 266.13
Each Way 27th 15:35 Aintree  |Deise Aba 8.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 266.13
Single 27th 15:00 Aintree |Forest Bihan 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 269.13
E/W Treble 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 248.13
14:50 Galway |Wake Up Early 4.50
15:35 Aintree  |Deise Aba 4.50
16:00 Galway |Fit To Be Tied 4.50
Single 27th 14:50 Galway |Wake Up Early 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 250.13
Treble 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 253.13
13:15 Aintree  |Mr Muldoon 8.00
13:50 Aintree  |Captain 8.00
Redbeard
14:45 \White Moon 8.00
\Wincanton
Each Way 27th 13:15 Aintree |Laugharne 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 255.13
Single 27th 13:15 Aintree  |Mr Muldoon 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 257.13
Each Way 26th 16:55 Slate House 6.00 3.00 Win 1 5.63 260.13
Cheltenham
Single 26th 16:50 Edification 23.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 254.5
Leopardstown
Single 26th 16:15 Justifier 2.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 256.5
Leopardstown
Single 26th 15:50 Galway |Thatsy 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 260.5
Each Way 26th 15:35 Kelso Think Ahead 15.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 265.5
Single 26th 15:00 Kelso Blue Flight 4.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 268.5
E/W Double 26th 3.00 Win 2.57 271.5
14:00 Cogry 7.00
Cheltenham
16:55 Slate House 7.00
Cheltenham
Each Way 26th 13:15 Kelso Getaway Gerry 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 268.93
E/W Treble 25th 1.00 Loss -1.00 273.93
16:10 River Icon 34.00
Doncaster
16:45 Dark 34.00
Doncaster Lochnagar
17:30 Applesandpierr 34.00
Cheltenham es
Each Way 25th 17:30 Applesandpierr 34.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 274.93
Cheltenham es
Each Way 25th 16:45 Dark 21.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 277.93
Doncaster Lochnagar
Each Way 25th 16:35 Newbury |Eye Of The 17.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 275.23
Water
Each Way 25th 16:35 Newbury |Atalanta's Boy 5.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 272.23
Each Way 25th 16:10 River Icon 29.00 3.00 Loss 3 9.00 275.23
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:00 Newbury |Molls Memory 11.00 3.00 Win 1 28.50 266.23
E/W Treble 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 237.73
15:10 Rapper 15.00
Cheltenham
16:00 Newbury |Molls Memory 15.00
16:35 Newbury |Atalanta's Boy 15.00
Each Way 25th 15:10 Rapper 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 239.73
Cheltenham
Single 25th 14:35 Al Dancer 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 242.73
Cheltenham
Each Way 24th 16:35 Carlisle |Metro Boulot 7.00 3.00 Win 1 10.80 237.73

Dodo




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 16:05 Carlisle |Duke Debarry 7.00 4.00 Win 1 14.40 226.93
Single 24th 15:40 Ludlow |Court Royale 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 212.53
E/W Treble 24th 3.00 Loss -3.00 214.53
15:00 Carlisle |Mint Gold 13.00
15:40 Ludlow |Court Royale 13.00
16:35 Carlisle |Metro Boulot 13.00
Dodo
Each Way 24th 15:00 Carlisle |Mint Gold 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 217.53
Each Way 23rd 19:25 Royal Brave 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 220.53
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 17:40 Kempton |New Jack 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 223.53
(A.W) Swing
Each Way 23rd 17:20 Elegant Erin 11.00 3.00 Win 2 2.06 226.53
Newmarket
Each Way 23rd 14:40 Fontwell |Sirop De 34.00 1.00 Non-runner - 224.47
Menthe
E/W Treble 23rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 224.47
13:55 Evening Sun 9.00
Newmarket
17:20 Elegant Erin 9.00
Newmarket
19:25 Royal Brave 9.00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 13:55 Evening Sun 9.00 3.00 Win 2 0.90 226.47
Newmarket
Each Way 23rd 13:15 Dentley De 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 225.57
\Worcester Mee
E/W Treble 23rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 228.57
12:45 Truckers 6.00
\Worcester Highway
13:15 Dentley De 6.00
\Worcester Mee
17:40 Kempton |New Jack 6.00
(A.W) Swing
Single 23rd 12:45 Truckers 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 230.57
\Worcester Highway
Single 22nd 19:30 Kempton |Total 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 233.57
(A.W) Commitment
Each Way 22nd 16:40 Exeter |Triple Chief 8.50 3.00 Win 3 0.53 225.32
Each Way 22nd 16:00 Bolt N Brown 8.00 4.00 Win 3 1.50 224.79
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:35 Exeter  |Cresswell 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 223.29
Legend
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Exeter |Golden Sunrise 17.00 3.00 Win 1 27.36 226.29
Each Way 22nd 15:25 \Westbrook 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 198.93
Yarmouth Bertie
E/W Treble 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 202.93
15:25 \Westbrook 6.50
'Yarmouth Bertie
15:35 Exeter  |Cresswell 6.50
Legend
16:00 Bolt N Brown 6.50
'Yarmouth
Each Way 22nd 15:10 Staxton 8.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 204.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
E/W Treble 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 207.93
15:00 Exeter |Jasmin Des 9.00
Bordes
15:10 Staxton 9.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
15:35 Exeter |Golden Sunrise 9.00
Each Way 22nd 15:00 Exeter |Jasmin Des 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - 209.93
Bordes
Each Way 21st 19:30 Port Soif 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 209.93




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 18:30 Samovar 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 211.93
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Double 21st 2.00 Loss -2.00 215.93
16:50 Taxmeifyoucan 5.50
Pontefract
17:30 Piazon 5.50
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:30 Piazon 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 217.93
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Treble 21st 2.00 Loss -2.00 220.93
16:00 Windsor |Prince Of Harts 5.50
17:20 Militia 5.50
Pontefract
18:30 Samovar 5.50
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 17:20 Militia 5.50 2.00 Win 3 0.13 222.93
Pontefract
Single 21st 17:10 Heavenly 4.00 3.00 Non-runner - 222.8
Plumpton Promise
Single 21st 16:50 Taxmeifyoucan 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 222.8
Pontefract
Each Way 21st 16:00 Windsor |Prince Of Harts 6.50 4.00 Win 1 13.75 225.8
Single 21st 15:30 Windsor |Blistering Bob 7.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 212.05
Single 21st 14:50 Spygate 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 214.05
Pontefract
Double 21st 2.00 Win 6.00 219.05
14:40 \Wenceslaus 3.75
Plumpton
17:10 Heavenly 3.75
Plumpton Promise
Single 21st 14:40 \Wenceslaus 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 213.05
Plumpton
Each Way 21st 14:10 King Of The 10.00 3.00 Win 3 0.80 204.05
Plumpton Sand
Each Way 20th 17:00 Kempton|Land League 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 203.25
Each Way 20th 16:50 Cork Lakemilan 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 208.25
Single 20th 16:25 Kempton |Silver Streak 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 194.75
E/W Treble 20th 2.00 Win 28.88 183.5
15:50 Kempton |Solar Impulse 8.50
16:05 The Caller 8.50
Sedgefield
16:15 Cork Final List 8.50
Each Way 20th 16:15 Cork Final List 8.50 4.00 Win 3 1.00 154.62
Each Way 20th 16:05 The Caller 15.00 4.00 Win 1 33.60 153.62
Sedgefield
Each Way 20th 16:00 Naas Kiss For A 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 120.02
Jewe|
Single 20th 15:50 Kempton |Solar Impulse 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 125.02
Single 20th 15:50 Kempton |Snapdragon 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 127.02
Fire
Single 20th 15:20 Kempton |Birds Of Prey 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 130.02
E/W Treble 20th 3.00 Loss -3.00 133.02
13:55 Grand Coureur 4.00
Sedgefield
16:00 Naas Kiss For A 4.00
Jewe|
17:00 Kempton |Land League 4.00
Each Way 20th 13:55 Grand Coureur 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -0.83 136.02
Sedgefield
E/W Treble 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 136.85
15:30 Stratford |One Forty 8.00

Seven




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:20 Market |Valdez 8.00
Rasen
18:15 Falcon Cliffs 8.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 18:15 Falcon Cliffs 8.00 4.00 Win 2 1.50 138.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:40 Ascot Coolagh Forest 15.00 2.00 Loss 18 -2.00 137.35
Each Way 19th 16:40 Ascot Glen Shiel 21.00 3.00 Win 4 6.00 139.35
Each Way 19th 16:30 Catterick |Airglow 29.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 133.35
Each Way 19th 16:20 Market |Valdez 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 136.35
Rasen
Each Way 19th 16:15 Ffos Las |Chti Balko 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 141.35
Each Way 19th 16:00 Ascot Deirdre 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 146.35
Each Way 19th 15:30 Stratford |One Forty 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 144.35
Seven
Each Way 19th 15:25 Catterick |She Can 15.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 130.85
Boogie
Each Way 19th 15:20 Ascot Lord Glitters 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 134.85
Each Way 19th 15:20 Ascot Century Dream 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 136.85
E/W Treble 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 139.85
14:45 Ascot Tarnawa 7.50
16:00 Ascot Deirdre 7.50
16:40 Ascot Coolagh Forest 7.50
Each Way 19th 14:45 Ascot Tarnawa 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 141.85
Each Way 19th 14:10 Ascot Withhold 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 146.85
E/W Treble 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 150.85
13:35 Ascot Sands Of Mali 13.00
15:20 Ascot Century Dream 13.00
16:40 Ascot Glen Shiel 13.00
Each Way 19th 13:35 Ascot Speak In 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 152.85
Colours
Each Way 19th 13:35 Ascot Donjuan 34.00 2.00 Win 1 39.60 154.85
Triumphant
Each Way 19th 13:35 Ascot Sands Of Mali 13.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 115.25
E/W Treble 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 117.25
14:10 Uttoxeter|Veiled Secret 8.00
15:30 Eva's Diva 8.00
Fakenham
19:45 Dundalk |Fascinating 8.00
(A.W) Spirit
Each Way 18th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Onurbike 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 119.25
Single 18th 16:05 Treackle Tart 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 99.75
Fakenham
E/W Treble 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 104.75
15:50 Uttoxeter|Final Choice 6.00
16:05 Treackle Tart 6.00
Fakenham
16:55 Uttoxeter|Onurbike 6.00
Each Way 18th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Final Choice 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 106.75
Single 18th 15:30 Eva's Diva 19.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 111.75
Fakenham
Single 18th 15:00 Angel Of 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 114.75
Fakenham Harlem
Single 18th 14:25 Trapper Peak 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 119.75
Fakenham
Each Way 18th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Veiled Secret 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 106
Each Way 17th 17:25 Love The 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 111
\Wincanton Leader
Each Way 17th 16:40 Brighton |Spanish Star 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.50 87
Each Way 17th 15:55 Flying Verse 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 0.31 86.5
\Wincanton
Each Way 17th 15:20 Flying Tiger 11.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 86.19
\Wincanton
Single 17th 15:05 Brighton |Merryweather 3.75 5.00 Not Available - 90.19
Each Way 17th 13:45 Carlisle |Aasleagh 13.00 5.00 Win 2 2.90 90.19




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Dawn
Each Way 16th 20:25 Break The 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 0.00 87.29
Southwell Silence
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 18:55 Crosse Fire 17.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 87.29
Southwell
(A.W)
Treble 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 91.29
14:55 Beakstown 5.00
\Wetherby
15:20 Bath Grace And 5.00
Danger
17:05 Theflyingportrai 5.00
\Wetherby t
Single 16th 17:05 Theflyingportrai 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 93.29
Wetherby t
Each Way 16th 16:35 Jacks Last 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.60 97.29
\Wetherby Hope
E/W Treble 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 75.69
16:00 Chef D'Equipe 8.50
\Wetherby
18:55 Crosse Fire 8.50
Southwell
(A.W)
20:25 Break The 8.50
Southwell Silence
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 16:00 Chef D'Equipe 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 77.69
\Wetherby
Each Way 16th 15:20 Bath Grace And 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 81.69
Danger
E/W Treble 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 85.69
15:05 Sir Havelock 7.00
Nottingham
16:00 Chef D'Equipe 7.00
\Wetherby
20:25 Break The 7.00
Southwell Silence
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:05 Sir Havelock 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 87.69
Nottingham
Single 16th 14:55 Beakstown 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 92.69
\Wetherby
Single 16th 13:55 Zegalo 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 96.69
Nottingham
Each Way 15th 18:30 Kempton |Consequences 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 91.44
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:30 Kempton |Lestrade 21.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 95.44
(A.W)
E/W Double 15th 3.00 Loss -3.00 98.44
17:00 Kempton |Papa Delta 5.00
(A.W)
18:30 Kempton |Consequences 5.00
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 17:00 Kempton |Papa Delta 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 101.44
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 15:50 Mabela 4.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 106.44
Huntingdon
Single 15th 15:45 Quanah 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 110.44
Musselburgh
E/W Treble 15th 2.00 Loss -2.00 97.38
15:35 Hereford |Gardiners Hill 5.50
15:50 Mabela 5.50
Huntingdon
18:30 Kempton |Lestrade 5.50
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 15:35 Hereford |Gardiners Hill 5.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 99.38
Each Way 14th 19:25 Anna Of 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 103.38
Wolverhampto [Sussex




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 16:10 Windsor |Blistering Bob 11.00 4.00 Not Available - 107.38
Each Way 14th 15:35 Windsor |Lucky Lucky 8.00 3.00 Not Available - 107.38
Man
Reverse 14th 2.00 Not Available 107.38
Forecast
15:35 Windsor |Lucky Lucky 5.00
Man
15:35 Windsor |Whelans Way 5.00
E/W Treble 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 107.38
14:20 Merhoob 10.00
Musselburgh
15:35 Windsor |Lucky Lucky 10.00
Man
16:10 Windsor |Blistering Bob 10.00
Single 14th 14:20 Merhoob 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 109.38
Musselburgh
E/W Treble 13th 2.00 Loss -2.00 112.38
15:15 Curragh |Downforce 21.00
16:35 Limerick |Spider Web 21.00
17:35 Curragh |Sors 21.00
Each Way 13th 17:35 Curragh |Pulse Of 6.50 3.00 Win 2 0.56 114.38
Shanghai
Each Way 13th 17:35 Curragh |Sors 21.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 113.82
Each Way 13th 16:35 Limerick |Spider Web 21.00 4.00 Win 2 7.00 115.82
Each Way 13th 16:25 Curragh |Red Gerry 15.00 4.00 Win 4 5.00 108.82
Each Way 13th 15:25 Limerick |Holy Motivation 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 103.82
Each Way 13th 15:15 Curragh |Downforce 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -0.29 107.82
Single 12th 22:42 Ziyad 2.50 5.00 Not Available - 108.11
\Woodbine
E/W Treble 12th 3.00 Loss -3.00 108.11
15:15 York Johnny Drama 4.50
17:05 Doitforthevillag 4.50
Chepstow e
22:30 Castle Lady 4.50
KEENELAND
Each Way 12th 22:30 Castle Lady 5.00 5.00 Not Available - 111.11
KEENELAND
E/W Treble 12th 3.00 Loss -3.00 111.11
15:50 York Air Raid 9.00
16:10 Mr Everest 9.00
Newmarket
22:05 Holy Helena 9.00
\Woodbine
Each Way 12th 22:05 Holy Helena 9.00 5.00 Not Available - 114.11
\Woodbine
Each Way 12th 17:20 Chilean 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 114.11
Newmarket
Single 12th 17:10 Eurotiep 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 116.11
Fairyhouse
Each Way 12th 17:05 Doitforthevillag 7.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 121.11
Chepstow e
Each Way 12th 16:45 Richenza 15.00 2.00 Win 1 15.96 125.11
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 16:35 Select 4.33 5.00 Win 1 10.41 109.15
Fairyhouse Opportunity
Each Way 12th 16:30 Man Of Plenty 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 98.74
Chepstow
Each Way 12th 16:30 Coolanly 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 100.74
Chepstow
Each Way 12th 16:00 Quamino 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 103.74
Fairyhouse
Each Way 12th 15:50 York Air Raid 11.00 4.00 Loss 17 -4.00 108.74
Treble 12th 5.00 Loss -5.00 112.74
15:25 Daylight Katie 1.53
Fairyhouse
15:30 Pinatubo 1.53




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
17:10 Eurotiep 1.53
Fairyhouse
Single 12th 15:20 Drinks Interval 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 117.74
Chepstow
Single 12th 15:15 York Johnny Drama 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 119.74
E/W Treble 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 122.74
14.:45 Louis' Vac 17.00
Chepstow Pouch
16:10 Not So Sleepy 17.00
Newmarket
17:20 Chilean 17.00
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 14:45 Louis' Vac 21.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 124.74
Chepstow Pouch
Single 12th 14.:45 Highest Sun 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 126.74
Chepstow
Each Way 12th 14:20 Tritonic 7.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 129.74
Newmarket
E/W Treble 11th 4.00 Win 15.23 133.74
15:55 On Tour 4.50
Chepstow
16:10 Trueshan 4.50
Newmarket
20:30 Home Before 4.50
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 20:30 Home Before 4.50 5.00 Win 10.39 118.51
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:30 York Flying Pursuit 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 108.12
Each Way 11th 16:10 Trueshan 9.00 4.00 Win 20.00 111.12
Newmarket
E/W Treble 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 91.12
14:25 Wejdan 9.00
Newmarket
15:55 On Tour 9.00
Chepstow
16:10 Trueshan 9.00
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 15:55 On Tour 9.00 4.00 Win 0.72 93.12
Chepstow
Each Way 11th 15:35 Powerful 9.00 4.00 Win 1.20 92.4
Newmarket Breeze
Each Way 11th 14:40 York Firmament 7.00 4.00 Win 0.85 91.2
Each Way 11th 14:25 Wejdan 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 90.35
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 14:10 Thyme Hill 6.00 4.00 Win 11.40 95.35
Chepstow
E/W Treble 11th 2.00 Win 8.40 83.95
13:50 Graceful Magic 15.00
Newmarket
15:35 Powerful 15.00
Newmarket Breeze
17:30 York Flying Pursuit 15.00
Each Way 11th 13:50 Graceful Magic 15.00 4.00 Non-runner 75.55
Newmarket
E/W Double 10th 3.00 Loss -3.00 75.55
14:45 Ballymalin 12.00
\Worcester
16:00 Exeter |Simon The 12.00
Great
Each Way 10th 16:00 Exeter |Simon The 29.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 78.55
Great
Single 10th 14:45 Ballymalin 5.50 4.00 Win 18.00 82.55
\Worcester
E/W Treble 9th 2.00 Win 37.02 64.55
13:15 Ludlow |Marble Moon 9.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:00 Eponina 9.00
Nottingham
16:20 Max O 9.00
\Wincanton
Each Way 9th 16:20 Max O 9.00 4.00 Non-runner - 27.53
\Wincanton
Each Way 9th 16:00 Eponina 7.00 4.00 Win 1 13.20 27.53
Nottingham
E/W Treble 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 14.33
15:40 Navan |Sors 17.00
16:40 Navan |Innamorare 17.00
19:40 Kempton |Baltic Prince 17.00
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 14:55 Duke Of 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.33
Nottingham Condicote
E/W Treble 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 21.33
13:45 Ludlow |Inessa 6.00
15:05 Navan |Pillar 6.00
19:25 Royal Brave 6.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:15 Ludlow |Marble Moon 7.00 4.00 Win 1 20.40 23.33
Each Way 8th 19:40 \Waterproof 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 2.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Double 8th 4.00 Loss -4.00 7.93
17:05 Leicester|Eponina 5.50
17:15 Brighton |Toni's A Star 5.50
Each Way 8th 17:15 Brighton |Toni's A Star 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 11.93
Single 8th 17:05 Leicester|Eponina 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 16.93
Each Way 8th 15:05 Brighton |Silverturnstogol 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 0.31 16.93
d
Single 8th 14:10 Catterick |Art Power 4.50 5.00 Not Available - 16.62
Each Way 7th 16:10 Windsor |Medieval 8.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 16.62
E/W Double 7th 3.00 Loss -3.00 20.62
15:40 Windsor |Torcello 3.75
16:10 Windsor |Medieval 3.75
Single 7th 15:40 Windsor |Torcello 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 23.62
Each Way 6th 17:05 Forever In 17.00 2.00 Not Available - 12.62
Longchamp Dreams
Each Way 6th 17:05 Safe Voyage 8.50 4.00 Not Available - 12.62
Longchamp
Single 6th 16:35 Brahma Bull 6.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 12.62
Tipperary
Single 6th 15:55 Mehdaayih 2.75 5.00 Not Available - 16.62
Longchamp
Each Way 6th 15:05 Magical 13.00 5.00 Not Available - 16.62
Longchamp
